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2026
Legal & Jewish Holidays

To: All full-time employees:

For your convenience, below are the Legal and Jewish Holidays for 2026

LEGAL
Day of the Week Date Holiday
Thursday January 1, 2026 New Year’s Day
Friday April 3, 2026 Good Friday
Monday May 25, 2026 Memorial Day
Friday July 3, 2026 Independence Day
Monday September 7%, 2026 Labor Day
Thursday & Friday November 26 & 27, 2026 Thanksgiving
Friday December 25, 2026 Christmas Day
JEWISH
Day of the Week Date Holiday
Thursday & Friday April 2 & 3, 2026 Passover
Wednesday & April 8 & 9, 2026 Passover
Thursday
Friday May 22, 2026 Shavuos
Monday September 21, 2026 Yom Kippur
*Holiday falls on a weekend.
Please note: Exempt/salaried employees will be paid full pay for the Jewish holidays listed above. Non-exempt/hourly
employees will be paid half day pay on the Jewish holidays listed above. Employees must work the day prior to and after
the holiday to be paid unless they have prior approval from his/her manager. For all non-exempt/hourly employees
personal or vacation time may be used to complete a full day’s pay.
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